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Départemental 1 / /

Départemental 2 / /

Seniors Féminines À 8 / /

Seniors Féminines À 8 / /

U18 D2 / /

U15 D2 / /

50007.1

50009.1

50010.1

50016.1

50017.1

50091.1

51003.1

51031.1

51882.1

51946.1

Trouy Es 1

Bourges 18 3

Bourges Moulon Es 2

Fussy St Martin Fc 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Savigny Boulleret 1

Ste Solange Us 1

Charenton/Che Us 1

Val D'Aub/Guer/Neron 1

Bourges Moulon Es 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

01/11/2018

01/11/2018

01/11/2018

28/10/2018

28/10/2018

18/11/2018

28/10/2018

28/10/2018

27/10/2018

27/10/2018

14/10/2018

14/10/2018

14/10/2018

16/09/2018

16/09/2018

14/10/2018

14/10/2018

14/10/2018

13/10/2018

06/10/2018

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule A

Poule B

Poule B

Poule B

20599612

20599614

20599615

20599621

20599622

20599762

20982154

20982183

21018570

21018634

Aubigny S/Ner. Es 1

Fussy St Martin Fc 1

Lury - Mereau Usa 1

Bourges Moulon Es 2

Bourges 18 3

St Florent Us 1

Fussy St Martin Fc 1

Guerche Ca 1

Chateaumeill/F.3.C 1

Loire Val D'Aubois 1

519060

553611

514340

581372

527177

546492

525436

526146

544759

514340

504976

581372

529034

514340

553611

505026

581372

505075

504925

544759

321

322

337

338

341

343

Stade Municipal

Stade Jacques Rimbault 2

Stade La Sente Aux Loups

Stade André Tournie 1

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Municipal 2

Stade Henri Zanotte 1

Stade La Sente Aux Loups

Route De La Chapelle

Chemin Des Grosses Plantes

Rue De La Sente Aux Loups

Route De Vasselay

118 Chaussee Cesar

Rue Du Clair Aux Saints

Le Bourg

Rue Du Stade

Rue De La Chaniere

Rue De La Sente Aux Loups

Asnieres Les Bourges

18570 TROUY

18000 BOURGES

18000 BOURGES

18110 FUSSY

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18240 SAVIGNY EN SANCERRE

18220 STE SOLANGE

18210 CHARENTON DU CHER

18150 LA GUERCHE SUR L AUBOIS

18000 BOURGES

RP

RP

RP

RS

RS

RS

RP

RP

RS

RS

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

11H

13H

15H30

15H
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Championnat Vétérans / /

50905.1 A.S.I.E. Du Cher 1 -

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

09/11/201812/10/2018

Poule D

20964299 Bourges Gazel 1581318 501541

335

Stade Des Bigarelles 1
Place Du General Weygand
18000 BOURGES

RS

20H30


